
Show #B0737: Swing Into Spring 2018 (3/8/2018-3/9/2018)

1. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

672 Dual N Tomcat M. Wade Meador 219.00 Mckenna Paige Ivey$560.70

658 Lady Wildcatter Ben Baldus 218.00 Bob & Kate Ballew$467.25

671 Sinful Merada Matt Turner 215.50 Cowan Select Horses LLC$373.80

647 Smart Flags Please M. Wade Meador 213.50 Martha Jo Soule$280.35

594 Maebe Lucky Todd Crawford 211.50 Kathleen Moore$186.90

613 Unos Cashin Chex Todd Crawford 211.00 Kirk M Druey

656 Seven S Woodrow Ben Baldus 209.50 Jerry B Ward

629 Shemerriedfornickles Sarah L Dawson 207.50 Michelle Cannon

670 Its Tammy Time Clay Volmer 205.00 Barney Mccain Smith

694 Lidos Miss Dual Play Kurt Pylman 203.50 Karissa Whitman

632 Metallica Lights Chris C Dawson 200.50 Sheri Jamieson

635 SJR Diamond Deliah Chris C Dawson 144.50 San Juan Ranch

634 Dual A Shiner Chris C Dawson 136.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

681 Sparklin Lights Adam Morrison 130.50 Rexann Morrison

605 High Brows Courage Mark Allen Luis 0.00 A Macarthur/ML Training LLC

2. NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

672 Dual N Tomcat M. Wade Meador 219.00 Mckenna Paige Ivey$215.70

658 Lady Wildcatter Ben Baldus 218.00 Bob & Kate Ballew$179.75

671 Sinful Merada Matt Turner 215.50 Cowan Select Horses LLC$143.80

647 Smart Flags Please M. Wade Meador 213.50 Martha Jo Soule$107.85

594 Maebe Lucky Todd Crawford 211.50 Kathleen Moore$71.90

613 Unos Cashin Chex Todd Crawford 211.00 Kirk M Druey

656 Seven S Woodrow Ben Baldus 209.50 Jerry B Ward

670 Its Tammy Time Clay Volmer 205.00 Barney Mccain Smith

694 Lidos Miss Dual Play Kurt Pylman 203.50 Karissa Whitman

681 Sparklin Lights Adam Morrison 130.50 Rexann Morrison

605 High Brows Courage Mark Allen Luis 0.00 A Macarthur/ML Training LLC

3. NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

671 Sinful Merada Matt Turner 215.50 Cowan Select Horses LLC$172.80

694 Lidos Miss Dual Play Kurt Pylman 203.50 Karissa Whitman$115.20

681 Sparklin Lights Adam Morrison 130.50 Rexann Morrison

4. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

647 Smart Flags Please M. Wade Meador 213.50 Martha Jo Soule$390.00

632 Metallica Lights Chris C Dawson 200.50 Sheri Jamieson$292.50

622 Dunnit In The Nite Elise C Ulmer- Etzebeth 200.00 Elise C Ulmer- Etzebeth$195.00

635 SJR Diamond Deliah Chris C Dawson 144.50 San Juan Ranch$97.50

578 Lenas Bit Of Blue Ricky Piggott 138.00 Ricky Piggott

634 Dual A Shiner Chris C Dawson 136.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

695 Porschalena Tom E Neel 133.00


